Aug 10
Aug 14
Aug 14

Aug 17
Aug 21

Aug 26
Aug 28

Aug 28

Aug 28

Aug 28

Aug 28

Aug 31
Sep 02
Sep 07
Sep 09
Sep 14
Sep 16
Sep 18

Sep 21

Sep 23
Sep 25

Sep 25

Sep 25

Sep 25

Sep 25

Sep 28
Sep 30
Oct 05
Oct 08

6:00

1:00

1:00

7:15
9:00

715
9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

7:15
715
7:15
7:15
7:15
715
9:00

7:15

7:15
9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

7:15
7:15
715
7:45

Varsity

Scrimmage at
NorthWood

Penn FW Bishop
Dwenger-Penn
Penn LaPorte-
Penn
NORTHWOOD
Penn Tourney
Pool B

WARSAW
Plymouth Tourney
1st Place
Plymouth Tourney
Red Pool
Plymouth Tourney
Red Pool
McCutcheon-Penn
Plymouth Tourney
Red Pool Penn-
Plymouth
Plymouth Tourney
Red Pool Penn-
Valparaiso

SB RILEY

at John Glenn

at SB Washington
ELKHART

at SB Adams

SB CLAY

New Castle
Tourney

at Mishawaka
Marian

BREMEN
Indianapolis
Cathedral Tourney
1st Place
Indianapolis
Cathedral Tourney
Gold Pool Penn-
Silver Creek
Indianapolis
Cathedral Tourney
Pool B
IGIEQETOII
Cathedral Tourney
Pool B Center
Grove-Penn
GIERETOII
Cathedral Tourney
Pool B Columbus
East-Penn

at SB St Joseph
JIMTOWN

at New Prairie
MUNSTER

Penn Volleyball

2-1-
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Aug 14
Aug 14

Aug 17
Aug 26
Aug 31
Sep 02
Sep 04

Sep 07
Sep 09
Sep 11

Sep 11

Sep 11

Sep 11

Sep 11

Sep 14
Sep 16
Sep 21

Sep 23
Sep 28
Sep 30
Oct 02

Oct 05
Oct 08

Y

10:00 Penn FW Bishop

Dwenger-Penn

10:00 Penn LaPorte-

6:00
HI
6:00
6:00
9:00

6:00
6:00

Penn

NORTHWOOD 0-2
WARSAW

SB RILEY

at John Glenn

Warsaw Tourney
Match 04

at SB Washington
ELKHART 2-0

10:00 Michigan City

Tourney 1st Place

10:00 Michigan City

Tourney West Pool

10:00 Michigan City

Tourney West Pool
Kankakee Valley-
Penn

10:00 Michigan City

Tourney West Pool
Penn-Valparaiso

10:00 Michigan City 2-1

6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00

6:00
6:30

Tourney West Pool
Penn-Warsaw

at SB Adams
SB CLAY 2-0

at Mishawaka
I ETEN

BREMEN
at SB St Joseph
JIMTOWN

Penn Tourney
Pool B

at New Prairie
MUNSTER

-0-3

Aug 14
Aug 14
Aug 17
Aug 17
Aug 23
Aug 23

Aug 26
Aug 31

Sep 02
Sep 07
Sep 08

Sep 08

Sep 09
Sep 14
Sep 16

Sep 16
Sep 18
Sep 21
Sep 23
Sep 28
Oct 02

Oct 05
Oct 09

Freshmen

10:00 Penn FW Bishop
Dwenger-Penn

10:00 Penn LaPorte-
Penn

Penn John Glenn-
Penn

Penn NorthWood-
Penn

Penn New Prairie-
Penn

Penn Northridge-
Penn

WARSAW

CONCORD / SB
RILEY

at John Glenn
at SB Washington

Concord Concord-
Penn

Concord New
Prairie-Penn

ELKHART
at SB Adams

Northridge
Goshen-Penn

Northridge
Northridge-Penn

Penn Tourney
Pool B

at Mishawaka
Marian

6:00 BREMEN
6:00 at SB St Joseph

10:00 Lake Central
Tourney

6:00 at New Prairie

11:00 Valparaiso
Tourney

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
9:00

R

-1-2



5:30 Sectional #04 at
Concord Game #1

11:00 Sectional #04 at
Concord Game #3

7:00 Sectional #04 at
Concord Game #5

11:00 Regional #01 at
LaPorte Game #1

7:30 Regional #01 at
LaPorte Game #3

5:30 Semi-State #01 at
Frankfort Game #1




